	TARIFF SCHEDULE UTILITY: GRANITE DELIS GER COMPANY	PLACES SHEET -CISION NO. 3	NC 19
	DOCKET NO.: <u>U-1670</u> TELEPHONE:	EFFECTIVE 11/8	0
	RATES & CHARGES		
	MONTHLY SERVICE RATE:		
	MINIMUM GALLONS	MINIMUM GALLONS	
	5/8 x 3/4" \$ 4.00 FOR NO WATER 3" 3/4" \$ FOR 4" 1" \$ FOR 5" 1-1½" \$ FOR 6"	FOR FOR FOR FOR FOR FOR FOR	
	\$ 2.00 PER 1,000 GALLONS IN EXCESS OF MINIMUM \$ 1.10 PER 1,000 GALLONS FOR THE NEXT 8,000 GALL \$ .90 PER 1,000 GALLONS FOR THE NEXT 40,000 GAL \$ .80 PER 1,000 GALLONS FOR ALL IN EXCESS OF 50 SERVICE LINE & METER INSTALLATION CHARGES:	LONS LLONS	
	$5/8 \times 3/4$ " $$100$ $1-1\frac{1}{2}$ " $$300$ $2$ " $$400$ $1$ " $$160$		
	SERVICE CHARGES:		
		TABLISHMENT \$25	
		ithin 12 months) HECK	
	(Delinquent) DEFERR	RED PAYMENT	
	METER TEST RE-REA	AD \$2.50	_
•	(If other than provided for in Rules & Rogulation	nn a )	

OTHER CHARGES AS SPECIFIED BY ORDER: